Project:
Type:
Ordering # :
Comments:
33 Donald Drive Fairfield, OH 45014    ph:(513)858-6004   fax:(513)858-6038   email:sales@teronlight.com   web:teronlight.com
FEATURES
ARCHITECTURAL OUTDOOR
• Extruded Aluminum Housing w/ Matte Silver

 liability to modify any products previously manufactured, and without notice.
 R E P L A C E M E N T  P A R T S           P A R T  N O . N O T E S
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Example : (GRDW24-AMS - L46.5 - ZE1100 - WAL - SW - 40K) Matte Silver is Standard Finish
 16” Acrylic LED Lens Assembly            38200
   2’ Acrylic LED Lens Assembly            38216
GUARDIAN W AMS LED
PRODUCT SOURCE/WATTAGE VOLTAGE DRIVER OPTIONS DIFFUSER FINISH OPTIONS
    Guardian W
     AMS 16 1/2”
        (GRDW)
    Guardian W
        AMS 2’
     (GRDW24)
   L33.6 -  33.6W LED Strip(s)
    L18.0 - 18W LED Strip(s)
    L12.0 - 12W LED Strip(s)
   L36.5 - 36.5W LED Strip(s) *
   L46.5 - 46.5W LED Strip(s)
   L49.5 - 49.5W LED Strip(s)
      L70 life time for 50,000hr
* Available in 347V
           120 - 277V
   (L18.0 is Dimmable
     From 120 - 230V)
(120 - 277V Dimmable
For 0-10V)
        347V Available
        For L36.5 Only
   (Of Wattages Listed
         On This Page)
    (L36.5 is Dimmable
           For 0-10V)
    12CV - 12V Constant Voltage
  Non-Dimming Electronic Driver
(For L33.6)
TE350 - 350mA ELV Low Voltage
2-Wire Electronic Driver
(For L12.0)
   ZE350 - 350mA Line Voltage
4-Wire Dimming Driver
 (For L12.0) (Dimmable 0 - 10V)
TE500 - 500mA ELV Low Voltage
2-Wire Electronic Driver
(For L18.0)
    LE500 - 500mA Line Voltage
2-Wire Dimming Driver
(For L18.0)  (120V Only)
  ZE1050 - 1050mA Line Voltage
4-Wire Dimming Driver
 (For L36.5) (Dimmable 0 - 10V)
   ZE1100 - 1100mA Line Voltage
4-Wire Dimming Driver
 (For L46.5) (Dimmable 0 - 10V)
   ZE1150 - 1150mA Line Voltage
4-Wire Dimming Driver
 (For L49.5) (Dimmable 0 - 10V)
  WAL - White
   Acrylic Lens
SM - Matte Silver
TB - Textured Black
AC - Antique Copper
AS - Antique Silver
BT - Bronze Mist
CP - Copper
KC - Kenworth
        Chrome
SN - Sand
SW - Swedish Steel
BZ - Textured Bronze
TW - Textured White
     RAL Colors or
    Custom Match -

 liability to modify any products previously manufactured, and without notice.
 R E P L A C E M E N T  P A R T S           P A R T  N O . N O T E S
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Example : (GRDW36 - AMS - L72.0 - 120 - 277V - ZE714 - WAL - SW - 40K)   Matte Silver is Standard Finish
   3’ Acrylic LED Lens Assembly            38217
   4’ Acrylic LED Lens Assembly            38218
PRODUCT SOURCE/WATTAGE VOLTAGE DRIVER OPTIONS DIFFUSER FINISH OPTIONS
    Guardian W
         AMS 3’
 (GRDW36-AMS)
    Guardian W
         AMS 4’
 (GRDW48-AMS)
   L72.0 -  72.0W LED Strip(s)
   L70.0 - 70.0W LED Strip(s) *
   L75.0 - 75.0W LED Strip(s)
    L70 life time for 50,000hr
* Available in 347V
           120 - 277V
(120 - 347V Dimmable
For 0-10V)
      347V Available
       For L70.0 Only
  (Of Wattages Listed
       On This Page)
     ZE714 - 700mA  & 1400mA
                 Line Voltage
4-Wire Dimming Driver
 (For L72.0) (Dimmable 0 - 10V)
  ZE1050 - 1050mA Line Voltage
4-Wire Dimming Driver
 (For L70.0) (Dimmable 0 - 10V)
   ZE1100 - 1100mA Line Voltage
4-Wire Dimming Driver
 (For L75.0) (Dimmable 0 - 10V)
  WAL - White
   Acrylic Lens
SM - Matte Silver
TB - Textured Black
AC - Antique Copper
AS - Antique Silver
BT - Bronze Mist
CP - Copper
KC - Kenworth
        Chrome
SN - Sand
SW - Swedish Steel
BZ - Textured Bronze
TW - Textured White
     RAL Colors or
    Custom Match -
   Consult Factory
30K - 3000K Color Temp.
35K - 3500K Color Temp.
40K - 4000K Color Temp.
ADA - ADA Compliant
Fascia
OEL - Single End Window
              (Only Available
               w/ADA Option)
TEL - Twin End Windows
               (Both Ends)
             (Only Available
              w/ADA Option)
Project:
Type:
Ordering # :
Comments:
33 Donald Drive Fairfield, OH 45014    ph:(513)858-6004   fax:(513)858-6038   email:sales@teronlight.com   web:teronlight.com
PRODUCT SOURCE/WATTAGE 30K SPECIFICATIONS 40K SPECIFICATIONS 51K SPECIFICATIONS
    Guardian W
       AMS 16”
L33.6 - 33.6W LED Strip(s)  Eight 4.2W LED Strips